SOEHNLE

Style Sense Compact 300 Concrete
Artikel-Nummer 63882

Key Features

* LCD screen for easy readability of weight (digit size is 2.5 cm)

« Extra-thin and flat surface design for extra stability when standing on the scale

« Extra-large platform for comfortable weighing

« Very high weight-bearing capacity up to a maximum of 180kg (accurate to 100g increments)
« Automatic immediate “on” function when stepping on the scales

« Automatic switching off makes it very energy efficient

« Anti-slip feet make it safe to stand on

» Enclosed batteries for immediate use

« Particularly long battery life of over two years when used on average twice a day
« Childproof battery compartment secured with screws

« Easy to select weight units in kg, Ib, and st

* 5-year guarantee

Description / Advertising text

The Style Sense Compact 300 Concrete digital bathroom scales with their elegant concrete look are an eye-catcher in any bathroom. The weighing
surface made of high-quality safety glass offers stability and comfort when standing. The easy-to-read LCD display shows your body weight in
precise 100 g increments. In addition to a very high maximum load of 180 kg the scales feature automatic on/off function. The battery compartment
is childproof, secured firmly with screws. Batteries included.

Technical details



Stiick-EAN/UPC

VE-Zahler

Stiick-
Bruttogewicht

Stick-Héhe
VE-Hbhe
Palette-Hohe

Stat.
Warennummer

4006501638823
2

2.179

3.4
8.5
159

84231090000

VE-EAN/UPC
Lage-Zahler

Stiick-Nettogewicht

Stlick-Breite
VE-Breite
Palette-Breite

Herkunftsland

4006927065890
12

2.029

325
34.2
80

CN

Preisgruppe
Palette-Z&hler
VE-Bruttogewicht
Stiick-Lange
VE-Lange
Palette-Lange

Materialstatus

204
0.000

33
34.6
120

40



