

Style Sense Compact 300 Concrete Artikel-Nummer 63882



Key Features

- LCD screen for easy readability of weight (digit size is 2.5 cm)
- Extra-thin and flat surface design for extra stability when standing on the scale
- Extra-large platform for comfortable weighing
- Very high weight-bearing capacity up to a maximum of 180kg (accurate to 100g increments)
- Automatic immediate "on" function when stepping on the scales
- · Automatic switching off makes it very energy efficient
- Anti-slip feet make it safe to stand on
- Enclosed batteries for immediate use
- Particularly long battery life of over two years when used on average twice a day
- · Childproof battery compartment secured with screws
- · Easy to select weight units in kg, lb, and st
- · 5-year guarantee

Description / Advertising text

The Style Sense Compact 300 Concrete digital bathroom scales with their elegant concrete look are an eye-catcher in any bathroom. The weighing surface made of high-quality safety glass offers stability and comfort when standing. The easy-to-read LCD display shows your body weight in precise 100 g increments. In addition to a very high maximum load of 180 kg the scales feature automatic on/off function. The battery compartment is childproof, secured firmly with screws. Batteries included.

Stück-EAN/UPC	4006501638823	VE-EAN/UPC	4006927065890	Preisgruppe	
VE-Zähler	2	Lage-Zähler	12	Palette-Zähler	204
Stück- Bruttogewicht	2.179	Stück-Nettogewicht	2.029	VE-Bruttogewicht	0.000
Stück-Höhe	3.4	Stück-Breite	32.5	Stück-Länge	33
VE-Höhe	8.5	VE-Breite	34.2	VE-Länge	34.6
Palette-Höhe	159	Palette-Breite	80	Palette-Länge	120
Stat. Warennummer	84231090000	Herkunftsland	CN	Materialstatus	40